
Prerez 1

22
8

22
9

23023
1

23
223323
4

23
5

227.85

227.73

1382/1
74/7

1376/7

73/6

1382/3

74/8

74/6

1382/2

JP
 7

02
42

1

227.43

227.36

227.37

227.26
227.18

227.13

227.17
227.13

227.18
227.24

227.14

227.33

227.40

227.40

227.37

227.40

227.60

227.45

227.55

227.53

227.60

227.53

227.44

227.41

227.29

227.20

227.32

227.46

227.50

227.66

227.68
227.67

227.61

233.41

233.60

233.60

233.68

233.80

233.80

233.93

233.85

233.80

233.40

233.80

233.60

233.40

233.80

233.80

233.60

233.49

Ponikovalnica
BJ-2 ∅100 cm 3 mPrerez 2

Revizijski jašek
RJ-1 ∅100 cm 4,7 m

Križanje!

Ureditev in
ozelenitev brežine
nad opornim zidom

15
 m

18.06m

5.00m

5.50m

Dr
en

až
na

 c
ev

 
∅1

60
mm

, 1
5 

m

PVC cev ∅
160mm, 1

7 m

Pr
ik
lju

čit
ev

 o
bj
ek

ta
 n

a 
RJ

1

PV
C 

ce
v ∅1

20
mm

, 2
0 

m

1:200

G.1.2
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Opekarniška 15b, 3000 Celje
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